
East Middle School Bus Routes

AM Routes

Route #5 Location Time
W 18th & Myrtle 8:02

W 6th & Chestnut 8:08

W 6th & Myrtle 8:10

W 6th & Peach 8:12

North Park Row & Peach 8:14

North Park Row & French 8:16

French & E 6th 8:18

E 14th & French 8:20

East Middle School 8:30

Route #14 Buffalo & Downing 8:14

Downing & E 18th 8:16

E 18th & Thompson 8:18

E 18th & June 8:20

E 10th & Tacoma 8:24

East Middle School 8:30

Route #39 E 38th & Bird 7:55

Bird & E 31st 7:58

Bird & E 29th 8:01

Bird & E 26th 8:03

Bird & Fairmount 8:06

Fairmount & Downing 8:09

Broad & Buffalo 8:12

E 14th & Holland 8:17

E 12th & Holland 8:20

E 12th & German 8:22

E 12th & Parade 8:24

East Middle School 8:30

East Middle School Bus Routes

PM Routes

Route #5 Location Time

East Middle School 3:55

E 14th & French 4:05



French & E 6th 4:10

North Park Row & French 4:12

North Park Row & Peach 4:13

W 6th & Peach 4:13

W 6th & Myrtle 4:15

W 6th & Chestnut 4:17

W 18th & Myrtle 4:20

Route #14 East Middle School 3:55

E 10th & Tacoma 3:51

E 18th & June 3:55

E 18th & Thompson 3:57

Downing & E 18th 3:59

Buffalo & Downing 4:01

Route #39 East Middle School 3:55

E 12th & Parade 4:08

E 12th & German 4:10

E 12th & Holland 4:14

E 14th & Holland 4:15

Broad & Buffalo 4:25

Fairmount & Downing 4:28

Bird & Fairmount 4:32

Bird & E 26th 4:40

Bird & E 29th 4:42

Bird & E 31st 4:44

E 38th & Bird 4:50


